 SEQ CHAPTER \h \r 1County Commission

1. James R. Baker
Commission Seat “A”

5170 Vermillion Ave-Kanab UT 84741 - (435)644-3428





(REPUBLICAN)

losthwy@kanab.net



2. Dirk Clayson
Commission Seat “A”


630 W Vance Dr-Kanab, UT 84741- (435)616-1234





(REPUBLICAN)

dirk@kanab.net 


3.Roy Mackelprang
Commission Seat “A”

33 N 300 E - Kanab, UT 84741
- (435)644-2159





(REPUBLICAN)

1. Daniel W. Hulet
Commission Seat “B”

221 E 100 N-Kanab, UT 84741 - (435)644-8059






(REPUBLICAN)

2. Jim Matson

Commission Seat “B”

135 W Kanab Creek - Kanab, UT 84741(435)644-8841






(REPUBLICAN)

jmatson@kanab.net
County Clerk/Auditor

1. Karla Johnson
810 S 1000 E - Kanab, UT 84741

(435)644-5646 





(REPUBLICAN)






County Assessor

1. Linda M. Little
244 S 300 E - Kanab, UT 84741


(435)644-5724 - deeda@gmail.com
 (REPUBLICAN)

 County Recorder

1. VerJean E. Caruso
285 W State - Orderville, UT 84758

(435)648-2208





(REPUBLICAN)
County Treasurer

1. Georgia Baca
268 E Plum Tree Dr - Kanab, UT 84741  

(435)689-0515 





(REPUBLICAN)

2. Duane Barnson
810 S Plum Tree Dr - Kanab, UT 84741
(435)689-0220 - dbarnson@kanab.net




(REPUBLICAN)

3.Kevin C. Blomquist
974 W Kanab Creek Dr - Kanab, UT 84741
(435)644-2505 - kblomquist@kanab.net 





(REPUBLICAN)
County Sheriff

1. Lamont W.Smith
24 W State St - Orderville, UT 84758

(435)648-2116 - sheriff@kanab 




(REPUBLICAN)


County Attorney

1William Lee Bernard  
PO Box 389 - Kanab, UT 84741


(435) 691-2346







 (REPUBLICAN)








2. Jim Scarth

492 S 475 E - Kanab, UT 84741


(435)899-0998










(REPUBLICAN)








Judge for the Justice Court

1. F. Kirk Heaton
76 N Main St - Kanab, UT 84741

(435)644-2351





(NON-PARTISAN)

1. Gary Johnson
PO Box 128 - Kanab, UT 84741



(435)644-5797 - judgej89@xpressweb.com 






(NON-PARTISAN)


1. Peter J. Thompson
PO Box 410182-Big Water, UT 84741

(435)675-3923 - bwjc@thebigpond.com 





(NON-PARTISAN)
Local School Board Member “District 5"

1. Dustin L. Cox
156 W 100 N - Alton, UT 84710

(435)691-2224 - dhcag@altonutah.net




(NON-PARTISAN)


2. Brian Goulding
149 N 100 W - Orderville, UT 84758

(435)648-2473 - briang@socen.com






(NON-PARTISAN) 

3. Joshua M. Jennings 950 S 115 E - Glendale, UT 84729

(435)648-2094 - wallworthy@hotmail.com






(NON-PARTISAN)




Local School Board Member “District 4"

1. LoRal G. Linton
745 S 175 E - Kanab, UT 84741


(435)644-2459 - lintons@kanab.net






(NON-PARTISAN)
